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No.
4.—SALARIES,

COMMISSIONS,
BONUSES,
ETC.,

PARTIALLY
INCLUDED
IN

FOREGOING
RETURNS.

Salaries.

C(ii

[missions,
Bonuses,
&c.

Office
and

Name.

Station or
District.

1884-85.
18373-86.
1886-87.

8
months of 1887-88.

Total.
18S4-85.
1885-80.
1880-87.

8
months oi 1887-88.

Total.

Jnder-Secretary
Richara

John
Gill

Thomas
William
Lewis ..Patrick

Sheriaan
George
H.

Davies
William
Henry
Cowper

..
George
M.
Smith

Louis
F.
M.
Tegner

William
M.
de
R.

Barclay

Henry
D.

O'Callaghan
..

Obadiah
Silcock

Herbert
W.

Brabant
Reginald
A.

Pyke

Gilbert
Mair

Thomas
McDonnell

Wellington
..£

s.
d.

600
0

0

£

s.
d.

150
0

0

£

s.
d.

£

s.
a.

£

s.
a.

750
0

0

166
13
4

1,191
13
4

83
6

8

58
10
0

85
10
0

117
0

0

44
0

0

149
10
0

26
0

0

300
0

0

43
15
0

1,155
16
11*

1,337
10
0*

£

s.
a.
£

s.
a.

£

s.
a.

£

s.
a.

£

s.
a.

50
0

0

Accountant interpreter Hxtra
Clerk

325
6

0

325
0

0

100
0

0

325
0

0

50
0

0

66
13
4

216
13
4

33
6

8

50
0

0

""

25
0

0

"■

25
0

0

58
10
0

59
10
0

26
0

0

44
0

0

84
0

0

26
0

0

91
0

0

65
10
0

26
0

0

jand
Purchase
Officer

..
)lerk

..
Jand

Purchase
Officer

..

Tauranga
100
0

0

43
15
0

325
16
11

137
10
0

100
6

0

100
*0
0

Bay
of

Plenty Wanganui
and Wairarapa Taupo

323
15
0

450
0

0

330
*4

10

450
0

0

176
0

2

300
0

0

Private
Agent

..
jana

Purchase
Officer ..Private

Agent ..3aaet
ana

Messenger
..

Drivate
Agent

..
William
H.
Grace

John
E.
Grace

..
Henry
Mitchell William

J.
Butler-

John
StevensEdward

S.
Withers

David
Asher

Henry
Axup

Henry
Bunny

George
T.
Wilkinson

Wanganui

150
0

0

158
6

8

18
5

7

450
0

0

475
0

0

40
0

0

300
0

0

306
13
4

26
13
4

900
0

0*

940
0

0*

84
18
11

78
0

0

78
0

0

247
10
0

247
10
0

1,350
0

0

150
0

0

1,934
2

6

325
10
0

325
10
0

150
0

0

3,284
2

6

Tauranga. Wanganui Wairarapa..Waikato

50
0

0

50
0

0

200
0

0

20
0

0

200
'6
0

20
0

0

land
Purchase
Officer

..

132
14
4

132
14
4

""

""

"■

""

Totals

206
0

0

1,590
11
11
1,792
7

3

|2,533
14
10
1,650
4

6

7,566
18
6

200
0

0

1,890
0

0

2,134
2

6

4,430
2

0

*
These

items
include

commuted
travelling-allowance
at
the

rate
of

£100
perannumeach.
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